GENERAL PURPOSE
TARGET APPLICATIONS:
• Industrial OEM
• Hydraulic Systems
• Industrial Engines
• Compressor Controls
• Level
• Pneumatic

Span Tolerance + 2.0% FSO
Insulation 10 M Ohms @ 50 Vdc Pin to Case
ORDERING GUIDEORDERING GUIDE
GP:50 New York Ltd. reserves the right to make
product improvements and amendments to the
product specification stated throughout this brochure
without prior notification. Please contact the factory on
all critical dimensions and specifications for verifica-
tion.
Some options will affect dimensions.
Consult factory if important.
OPTIONS
ALTERNATE CONNECTOR OR
CABLE
AA 36” wire leads
DA GSSNA300, DIN 43650-C Connector with Mate
CF 1/2 NPT Male Nylon Conduit with 36” Cable
ALTERNATE PRESSURE PORT
AA 1/4 NPT Male
FL 1/8 NPT Male
LT SAE - 4 Male
GENERAL
GJ Add Zero & Span Controls
MODELS
1002 - 0-5 Vdc
1003 - 4-20 mA
PRESSURE RANGE
psi
PP 0-15
PT 0-30
PV 0-50
PX 0-75
PZ 0-100
RB 0-150
RD 0-200
RE 0-250
RF 0-300
RH 0-500
RK 0-750
RM 0-1000
RO 0-1500
RR 0-2000
RS 0-2500
RT 0-3000
RV 0-5000
RX 0-7500
RZ 0-10,000
PRESSURE TYPE
7 Gauge
4 Vacuum
MODEL RANGE TYPE CONNECTOR PORT OPTIONS
••••• ••••• ••••• •••••  • • • • • •••••
Use The Following Codes To Identify Desired Item.